_venue burgee

Rank Sail No
1st 10364
2nd 8675
3rd 9593
4th 9500
5th 9339
6th 9361
7th 9490
8th 9612
9th 10259
10th 8433
11th 8998
12th 8934
13th 11383
14th 9487
15th 11
16th 9426
17th 9409
18th 10355
19th 9511
20th 10376
21st 10424
22nd 9471
23rd 9284
24th

2024 NZ O'pen Skiff National
Championship

Manly Sailing Club

Development Fleet - Up to Race Four

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Martina Harper
Henry Burgess
Max Bould
Stanley Briggs
Anna Evans

Elli Pohnetal
Joy Ingham
Harper Handley
Harrison Monro
Savannah Thom
Jackson Rumbold
Tom Sanderson

Blake Whittles

Alora Van Den Bos

Oliver Ellegard
Hudson Dransfield
Logan Adams

Alexandra Evans

Kobe Walbran-Simon

James Thorn
Ruby Littler
Jewel Swinburn

Holly Reekie

10385/16 Lilla Brazle

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

Sailing Club

Queen Charlotte YC
Kerikeri Cruising Club

Manly Sailing Club

Sandspit Yacht Club

Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club

Sandspit Yacht Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club

Royal Akarana Yacht Club
Royal Akarana Yacht Club
Whangarei Cruising Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club

Sandspit Yacht Club
Sandspit Yacht Club

Manly Sailing Club

Ponsonby Cruising Club
Evans Bay Yaght Club
Whangarei Cruising Club
Manawatu Marine BC
Sandspit Yacht Club

Manly Sailing Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1
3.0
10.0
6.0
5.0
2.0
20.0
12.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
16.0
4.0
1.0
14.0
23.0
15.0
17.0
11.0
13.0
19.0
18.0
22.0
21.0

25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 100.0

R2
12.0
4.0
11.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
2.0
20.0
14.0
7.0
9.0
6.0
13.0
22.0
10.0
16.0
18.0
17.0
25.0 DNS
21.0
15.0
19.0

R3
3.0
4.0
1.0
11.0
17.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
12.0
16.0
18.0
9.0
2.0
13.0
15.0
21.0
19.0
14.0
20.0
25.0 DNF
22.0

R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
16.0
4.0
13.0
10.0
17.0
25.0 RET
14.0
9.0
19.0
12.0
15.0
18.0
11.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

Total
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
32.0
33.0
33.0
37.0
40.0
41.0
45.0
46.0
50.0
50.0
56.0
57.0
60.0
65.0
67.0
69.0
79.0
83.0
84.0

Nett
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
32.0
33.0
33.0
37.0
40.0
41.0
45.0
46.0
50.0
50.0
56.0
57.0
60.0
65.0
67.0
69.0
79.0
83.0
84.0
100.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

