

2024 NZ O'pen Skiff National Championship

Manly Sailing Club

Development Fleet - Up to Race Four

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Sail No	Name	Gender	Sailing Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	10364	Martina Harper	Female	Queen Charlotte YC	3.0	12.0	3.0	1.0	19.0	19.0
2nd	8675	Henry Burgess	Male	Kerikeri Cruising Club	10.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	20.0	20.0
3rd	9593	Max Bould	Male	Manly Sailing Club	6.0	11.0	1.0	3.0	21.0	21.0
4th	9500	Stanley Briggs	Male	Sandspit Yacht Club	5.0	1.0	11.0	6.0	23.0	23.0
5th	9339	Anna Evans	Female	Manly Sailing Club	2.0	5.0	17.0	8.0	32.0	32.0
6th	9361	Elli Pohnetal	Female	Manly Sailing Club	20.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	33.0	33.0
7th	9490	Joy Ingham	Female	Sandspit Yacht Club	12.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	33.0	33.0
8th	9612	Harper Handley	Male	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	9.0	2.0	10.0	16.0	37.0	37.0
9th	10259	Harrison Monro	Male	Manly Sailing Club	8.0	20.0	8.0	4.0	40.0	40.0
10th	8433	Savannah Thom	Female	Manly Sailing Club	7.0	14.0	7.0	13.0	41.0	41.0
11th	8998	Jackson Rumbold	Male	Royal Akarana Yacht Club	16.0	7.0	12.0	10.0	45.0	45.0
12th	8934	Tom Sanderson	Male	Royal Akarana Yacht Club	4.0	9.0	16.0	17.0	46.0	46.0
13th	11383	Blake Whittles	Male	Whangarei Cruising Club	1.0	6.0	18.0	25.0 RET	50.0	50.0
14th	9487	Alora Van Den Bos	Female	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	14.0	13.0	9.0	14.0	50.0	50.0
15th	11	Oliver Ellegard	Male	Manly Sailing Club	23.0	22.0	2.0	9.0	56.0	56.0
16th	9426	Hudson Dransfield	Male	Sandspit Yacht Club	15.0	10.0	13.0	19.0	57.0	57.0
17th	9409	Logan Adams	Male	Sandspit Yacht Club	17.0	16.0	15.0	12.0	60.0	60.0
18th	10355	Alexandra Evans	Female	Manly Sailing Club	11.0	18.0	21.0	15.0	65.0	65.0
19th	9511	Kobe Walbran-Simon	Male	Ponsonby Cruising Club	13.0	17.0	19.0	18.0	67.0	67.0
20th	10376	James Thorn	Male	Evans Bay Yaght Club	19.0	25.0 DNS	14.0	11.0	69.0	69.0
21st	10424	Ruby Littler	Female	Whangarei Cruising Club	18.0	21.0	20.0	20.0	79.0	79.0
22nd	9471	Jewel Swinburn	Female	Manawatu Marine BC	22.0	15.0	25.0 DNF	21.0	83.0	83.0
23rd	9284	Holly Reekie	Female	Sandspit Yacht Club	21.0	19.0	22.0	22.0	84.0	84.0
24th	10385/16	Lilla Brazle	Female	Manly Sailing Club	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	25.0 DNC	100.0	100.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com